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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacao do Campeonato

SUB 15

NOME:
DANILO A. CARVALHO FILHO -
LAUDEMIR BATISTA SILVA DOURADO
THIAGO CHEFER KOCH DA CUNHA
VINICIUS BRAZ PEREIRA
BRUNO MENDES GUIMARAES
PEDRO ROCHA DE FELIPE
RAFAEL MANATA LANNA AMARO
THIAGO FREITAS SOUSA
GIANLUCCA FLORES BELLONIA
VINICIUS HENRIQUE DE MELO
JOAO MARCELO MESQUITA SILVA
IGOR FELIPE VIEIRA MOREIRA
LUCAS ALMEIDA DE DEUS
Pedro Ribeiro de Paiva
GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
EDUARDO PIERI BORGES
JOAOPEDROMARTINSDEMORAES
ANTONIO HENRIQUE CANDIDO QUEIROZ E BALTAZAR
JOAO VICTOR BARBIERI SILVA
MAHATMAN HORACIO
RAFAEL MARTINS PROVENZANO
GUSTAVO ELIZALDO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO GUILHERME LOYOLA SOUZA
JOAO VITOR ROSA
LUAN RAPHAELLI CARAMEL
GABRIEL GOTARDELO MULLER
PEDRO HENRIQUE CORTES FALAVIGNA

ARAXA
41
37
27
17
30
19
25
46
21
23
33
11

7
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ETAPAS

SAO JOAO DELREI  CONGONHAS PONTOS

46
30
37
41
27
33
25
0
23
21
0
17
19
15
13
11
0

o

COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacao do Campeonato

SUB 17

NOME:
LUCAS SIRIO E SILVA
ROGER RENSO SILVA
PEDRO LAGE E SILVA
VINICIUS ARAUJO DE CARVALHO
EDUARDO VINICIUS ANDRUCZEWICZ
WILBER OLETO DE OLIVEIRA
MARTIN VIDAURRE
LEONARDO ANTONIO CANTONI
THIAGO DIAS SANTOS
MATHEUS DE MORAES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
WINSTON PINTO PORTO JUNIOR
GUILHERME HENRIQUE ALVES
Nicolas Felipe Ramires
AFONSO AUGUSTO VILHENA DOS REIS
CRYSTIAN FRONZA
MARCOS AUGUSTO DE BRITTO
ANDRE JUN AIKAWA
JOAO VITOR APARECIDO DE MELO
HENRIQUE DE SAOUZA MURTA
RANIEL BRITO BRANDAO
THALES DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA
BRENO SILVA DE PAULA

87
67
64
58
57
52
50
46
44
44
33
28
26
25
21
17
15
13

ETAPAS

ARAXA  SAO JOAO DELREI CONGONHAS PONTOS

41
46
37
33
27
25
0
30
19
23
0
21
0
11
0
17
10
13
1
15
0
12

46
33
37
27
25
17
41
10
19
12
30
1
23
11
21
3
9
4
15
0
13
0

87
79
74
60
52
42
41
40
38
35
30
23
23
22
21
20
19
17
16
15
13
12
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GONCALVES MOREIRA
LUIS OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA RABELO
ANTONIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA
THIAGO IBRAHIM MAZZONI

JOAO ALVES HILARIO

THIAGO ANDRADE DE CASTRO JOSE
LUCA MARTELLA

JOAO VICTOR MONTEIRO

VICTOR FILIPE DE LIMA GOULART
Gilvani Mendonga de Catro

JOAO IGOR DE SALES
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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato

SUB 30
NOME: ARAXA SAO JOAO
NATHANAEL MENDES FONSECA (NATAN FONSECA) 46 46
PAULO HENRIQUE SOUZA ALVES 41 30
JOAO PAULO DA SILVA 25 41
LUCIO OTAVIO SOARES 37 27
JOSE ANDRE DE SOUSA 19 37
RENATO CAVALCANTE DE SOUSA 33 17
KAIO CEZAR DA SILVA CORDEIRO 21 21
BRUNO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO 23 15
JEAN CARLO SILVA 11 23
SIMAO JOSIMAR DE OLIVEIRA 0 33
LUIZ LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO 30 0
PHILIPE PATRICK RODRIGUES DE LIMA 5 25
FABRICIO GREGORIO FIGUEIREDO 17 10
LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 27 0
GIORDANO MAYRINK FERREIRA 10 13
LORIS VERONA JUNIOR 0 19
MARCIAL SENE FILHO 8 11
WILLIAM QUEIROZ SANTOS 7 12
DANIEL ALVES TEIXEIRA 15 0
MIGUEL WUTKOWSKY DOS SANTOS 13 0
WILLIAM BISPO MOREIRA 12 0
BRUNO DA SILVA SANTOS 9 0
PAULO HENRIQUE CARDOSO MAIA 0 9
SERGIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA 0 8
WELLINGTON FERNANDES COSTA 0 7
LAZARO TADEU LARA 6 0
REINALDO REIS SILVA LIMA 0 6
FREDERICO FAVARATO SAGRILO 0 5
ANTONIO JOSE MAYNART RIBEIRO 4 0
DIOGO MARQUES DA SILVA 0 4
CAIO MELO E SILVA PAIXAO 3 0
GUSTAVO DE SOUSA MORAES 0 3
FENANDO ANTONIO FERREIRA ROCHA 0 2
LAYSON TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA 2 0
FLAVIO F. CARVALHO 0 1
ILDEON JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA 1 0
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ETAPAS

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
92
71
66
64
56
50
42
38
34
33
30
30
27
27
23
19
19
19
15
13
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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacao do Campeonato

NOME:
MOISES LOURENCO SILVA SANTOS
MARCUS WILLIAN RUFINO FARIA
GUSTAVO RICARDO SANTOS

WELINGTON GONCALVES DE J. REZENDE (INDIO)

LUCAS NOGUEIRA MENDES

NELIO ARAUJO RIBEIRO JUNIOR

WESLEY ALVES DA SILVA

KILDER DE MELO SILVA

MARCUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES E SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE PAIXAO

JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO PEREIRA
CESAR GONCALVES MOURA

THIAGO CARVALHO MACHADO
HENRIQUE FERREIRA PIRES

FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
THOMAS MARTINS BRITTO FERNANDES
BRUNO DORNAS CASTRO

DANILLO HENRIQUE SILVA

JOSE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO
MARCELO ANTONIO MARTINS DA SILVA
SIVALDO LOPES DE FARIAS

GIVAGO DE CASTRO

LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA

JIRLANIO LUIZ BARBOSA BRITO

DIEGO ANTONIO MAIA VINHAS

RONALDO DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR (BRANCO)
DAVI CONSOLIN DEZOTTI

Diego Patrick de Castro

EDUARDO LOURES VALE GOYATA

VITOR AUGUSTO CUNHA DE ALMEIDA
ALEXSANDRO AUGUSTO SILVA MESQUITA
ED CARLOS GUEDES NOGUEIRA (GRAMINHA)
RICARDO DOS SANTOS (CAOLHO)

SUB 35
ETAPAS

ARAXA
46
30
33
37
21
27
19
41
13
17
23
25
0
6
12
11
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SAO JOAO
33
46
41
30
37
27
23
0
21
13
7
0
25
15
8
9
17
19
10
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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacao do Campeonato

NOME:

MARCELO SEBASTIAO MANOEL

ALBERT GUINTER ERICH MORGEN JUNIOR
FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

GEISON RABELO DE SOUZA

MAURICIO SANFORD FONTENELLE NETO
MARCONI RIBEIRO

ALEXANDRE SILVA CARDOSO

ALAN MELO MIRANDA

NEWTON LEITAO

WILIAM EUSTAQUIO CORREA {CHENES}
ANILTON MARQUES DA ROCHA
CRISTIANO GUERRA MARTINS DE MIRANDA
ROBERTO NOGUEIRA

ROBERTO VARGAS FONTE BOA

ADEMAR ANTONIO SERRANO

HERLON BRETAS GUIMARAES

SUB 40

ARAXA
41
37
33
25
30
27
46
5
15
10
12
23
0
0
21
7
19

SAO JOAO
46
41
37
33
27
25
0
30
15
19
13
0
23
21
0
12
0

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
79
76
74
67
58
54
42
41
34
30
30
25
25
21
20
20
19
19
15
15
15
12
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ETAPAS

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
87
78
70
58
57
52
46
35
30
29
25
23
23
21
21
19
19
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DENILSON EVANGELISTA LADEIRA 11 6
FABIO ANGIOLUCCI 17 0
REMERSON GERALDO NERI DE SOUZA 9 8
WAGNO ANTONIO DA SILVA 0 17
PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA SILVA 13 0
CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO 0 11
THIAGO ARAUJO SILVA 8 3
WLADIMIR FERREIRA DA COSTA 6 5
MAURICIO GIAROLA RESENDE 0 10
JOAO PAULO MACHADO RODRIGUES 0 9
MARCELO FONTES EURICO 0 7
Luis otavio cambraia 4 0
RICARDO LUIZ GIAROLA 0 4
DANIEL KNUPP AUGUSTO 3 0
RODRIGO CAETANO SILVA 2 0
VANDERLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA 0 2
FLAVIO GONCALVES FONSECA 0 1
FREDERICO SILVA DE SALES 1 0
COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato
SUB 45
NOME: ARAXA SAO JOAO
SILVIO OTAVIO NEVES AMORIM 46 46
ROBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SILVA 37 37
JOAO ERILDO SILVA 41 33
CARLOS ALBERTO MELO MIRANDA 23 27
ADRIANO CHAGAS DE LIMA 13 30
CRISTOBAL VIDAURRE 0 41
ALEXANDRE FREITAS 25 15
GUSTAVO FERREIRA NAHAS 19 21
SANDRO CONTINS DA SILVA 11 23
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MESQUITA 33 0
CARLOS HENRIQUE NOBREGA DE LUCENA 30 0
EUSO VIEIRA DA SILVA 27 0
DEILTON FERNANDES 0 25
VICENTE DE PAULO FARIAS DA SILVA 8 17
EDUARDO QUINTINO 4 19
ANTONIO LISBOA COSTA 21 0
AGNALDO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ 17 0
FREDERICO LANNA AMARO 2 13
MARCELO DUARTE MENENGUSSI 15 0
NISIO DE FREITAS MORAIS 0 12
RENATO TORRES GONCALVES 12 0
ROGERIO FIALHO SILVEIRA LUZ 0 11
BRUNO DOS SANTOS CONDE 0 10
VALCIDES FERREIRA LIMA 10 0
DANILO DE SOUZA GOUVEIA 0 9
MARCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA 9 0
EDEN JESIEL DE OLIVEIRA 0 8
JEFERSON FELIPE GARCIA MARTINS 7 0
ROGERIO ARAUJO PEREIRA 0 7
Felipe Augusto Lamini 0 6
RENATO DE MARCHI ESTEVAM 6 0
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO ALBUQUERQUE 5 0
WENDER JOSE DOS SANTOS (CABELIM) 0 5
ROBERT LEES 0 4
LUCIANO SABBAGH ALOCHIO 3 0
KERNER CARLOS FERREIRA GONDIM 1 0
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ETAPAS

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
92
74
74
50
43
41
40
40
34
33
30
27
25
25
23
21
17
15
15
12
12
11
10
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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato

NOME:

REDELVINO RODRIGUES DE BRITO
FABIO LUIS DIAS

ROGERIO REGO VAZ DE MELO
EZEQUIEL BARBOSA

LUIS LOTTI NETO

FABIO CARVALHO LEOPOLDO
EDGAR DO PILAR PEREIRA
CLAUDIO ROBERTO ALVES DE SOUZA
PAULO SERGIO BORGES DE FREITAS
EDUARDO SOARES

EDSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
WELINGTON CESAR DE AQUINO
CLAUDIO AUGUSTO DIAS (GUTO)
CELSO FIGUEIRA DE MELLO
EDUARDO MARQUES BRAZ
MARCELO CHEFER KOCH

RONEY ANTUNES VIEIRA

ALVIMAR PEREIRA DA COSTA
Roque Amorim dos Santos

CARLOS ELISIO OCTAVIANI DE CASTRO
JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA
RODARTINO RODARTE NETO
CARLOS ALBERTO BORGES FARIA
NOBILE CARAMEL JUNIOR
EURIPEDES IRIS FERREIRA
SOSTENES UMBERTO CARDOSO NASCIMENTO
Juvenal de Salles

STEVAO GOMIDE

HELMO ARAUJO

MARCELO DA SILVA COCHA
ROBERT BAUER MENDES RIBEIRO
MILTON DE CASTRO SILVA

SUB 50

ARAXA
41
37
33
30
17
23
25

0
46
19
21
27
11

0
12

8
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5
10

4
15
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SAO JOAO
41
33
30
25
37
27
23
46
0
17
10
0
15
21
9
13
19
12
6
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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato

NOME:
EDUARDO RAMIRES

CLAUDIO DUTRA DA MATA

ARLEY DE JESUS

LUIZ MARIA ROVETTA

ROBERT LEAL

JOAO CARLOS DE REZENDE

RICARDO GOMIES LEITE

CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA

TARCISIO BILINSKI

EDMUNDO COSME ALVES SILVA
CARLOS MAGNO PIMENTA
DORIVALDO CORREIA DE ABREU

LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO COSTA
ANTONIO EGIDIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE EUDOXIO OLIMPIO

ANDERSON ALVES SENE

JOSE MAURO CAPUTO

SUB 55

ARAXA
46
33
37
21
41
25

0
19
15
17
30
27

0
23

0
12

0

SAO JOAO
46
37
30
33
12
27
41
17
19
15
0
0
25
0
23
10
21

ETAPAS

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
82
70
63
55
54
50
48
46
46
36
31
27
26
21
21
21
19
17
16
15
15
14
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ETAPAS

DEL REI

CONGONHAS PONTOS
92
70
67
54
53
52
41
36
34
32
30
27
25
23
23
22
21
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MARDEM CARDOSO VERSIANI
RONALDO COSTA GOMES
CELEN REZENDE

ADILSON FERNANDO ARANTES
ALBERT LUIZ VIVEIROS
BEETHOVEN DE AVILA
VICENTE CORREA FILHO
ELIBERTO PINHEIRO DE LIMA

13

0o

11

10

N O o

COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato

NOME:

DILERMANDO FATIMA MELO
HERMES SANTANA

SERGIO EDUARDO DE ALBERNAZ
JOSE ROBERTO DE CAMARGO
PEDRO HENRIQUE PAIVA DAVES
JOAO FRANCISCO ROSA

JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA FILHO
OSVALDO MARTA GABRIEL
ANTONIO LUCIANO VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANTENOR MAYRINK VEIGA
CARLOS ONOFRE MOREIRA
AUGUSTO CEZAR SOUZA LAGO
MARCIO BORDELLO FILHO
ALUIZIO DURVAL RESENDE MAIA
LUIZ RICARDO COCuUzzI

JOAO BATISTA PEREIRA

PEDRO VILLACA RENAULT DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTOVAO SOPICKI

JOUBERT A. MURTAS. FILHO
JOSE LUIZ SANTOS

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
25
30
23
19
11

0
17
0
27
15
12
21
0
13
0
0

21
18
15
13
11
11
10

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DELREI  CONGONHAS PONTOS
46 92
41 82
37 74
33 66
25 50
19 49
21 44
17 36
23 34
30 30
11 28
27 27
0 27
10 25
13 25
0 21
15 15
0 13
12 12
9 9

COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacdo do Campeonato

NOME:

JUSMAR CORREA DA SILVA

HELIO VILELA DE CARVALHO
NIEDSON PASTOR DE ALBUQUERQUE
VALDEMAR FRANCA SOARES
ANIZIO FLORIANO DE FARIA
AILTON JOSE DOS SANTOS

DAVID RAPOSO DA SILVA

JOSE JESUS PEREIRA DIAS

PACIFICO DELAI

GERALDO EUSTAQUIO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO MANSUR LEMOS

ODAIR COWBOY TAVARES

WILTON FREITAS MENDES

VILMAR MARTINS DE PAIVA
ARISTIDES MARCILIO

ARAXA
41
33
27
23
17
46
15
13
37
30
25

0
21
19
12

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DELREI  CONGONHAS PONTOS
46 87
41 74
37 64
33 56
30 47
0 46
27 42
25 38
0 37
0 30
0 25
23 23
0 21
0 19
0 12



COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuacéo do Campeonato

PNE
ETAPAS
CLAS: NOME: ARAXA  SAO JOAO DELREI CONGONHAS PONTOS
1 WALMIR FONSECA TERRA 30 41 71
2 JOSE ANTONIO PERTEIRA DE ARAUJO 0 46 46
3 JEFFERSON RICARDO SPIMPOLO 46 0 46
4 LUCIO MARIO DA SILVA FERREIRA 41 0 41
5 EDIWALDO DA SILVA CARELLI NETO 37 0 37
6 HERMES NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 33 0 33



